Catholic XC Championships Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Score Name Finishers
1 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 55 Wyoming Valley Catholic 4
2 Our Lady of Peace 65
3 All Saints Academy 67
4 LaSalle Academy 97
5 Royal Cougars 116
6 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 142
7 Howard Gardner 146
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Catholic XC Championships Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name # of Finishers Team Score

1 Saint Clare/Saint Paul 10 55
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Mia Bellucci 00:12:53.840 4

2 5 Catie Collins 00:13:14.153 5

3 8 Kate Welby 00:13:29.566 8

4 15 Caroline Conway 00:13:58.883 14

5 26 Anna Bellucci 00:14:42.223 24

6 29 Elisa Penetar 00:14:46.393 0

7 30 Rebecca Lucas 00:14:47.486 0

2 Our Lady of Peace 11 65
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Elisa Kopiki 00:13:25.273 7

2 9 Grace Stampien 00:13:31.526 9

3 13 Katie Malone 00:13:48.886 12

4 20 Sara Williams 00:14:20.213 18

5 21 Anna Bushta 00:14:23.886 19

6 32 Maggie Dickson 00:14:51.280 0

7 36 Meghan Fitzpatrick 00:14:58.356 0

3 All Saints Academy 8 67
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Abby Sempa 00:11:59.656 1

2 12 Tess Mcgovern 00:13:39.196 11

3 14 Ericka Pica 00:13:52.363 13

4 18 Theresa Dutter 00:14:14.333 16

5 28 Gianna Calciano 00:14:44.143 26

6 31 Gabby Zambetti 00:14:50.660 0

7 47 Michelle Curry 00:16:07.353 0

4 LaSalle Academy 8 97
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Alex Tomaine 00:13:35.266 10

2 16 Sydney Skrutski 00:14:07.156 15

3 22 Caroline Kranick 00:14:29.126 20

4 23 Aubrey Mcgovern 00:14:35.943 21

5 33 Sammea Ricciardi 00:14:52.660 31

6 43 Kate Rogers 00:15:36.680 0

7 44 Mia Muchisky 00:15:55.743 0
5 Royal Cougars 13 116
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Cameron Marcinkowski 00:12:18.323 2
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Catholic XC Championships Varsity Girls

2 3 Adiya Golden 00:12:36.983 3
3 38 Tessa Romani 00:15:09.846 35
4 41 Kalley Kovaleski 00:15:28.450 36
> 45 Peyton Mcnulty 00:16:00.973 40
6 46 Livia Moore 00:16:02.846 0
7 50 Jordan Cicon 00:16:39.703 0
6 Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh 8 142
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 19 Claudia O'donnell 00:14:15.776 17
2 25 Sophia Caporusso 00:14:42.003 23
3 34 Alyssa Durant 00:14:56.260 32
4 35 Juliana Evans 00:14:58.156 33
5 42 Mary Macintire 00:15:30.976 37
6 48 Erin Buffy 00:16:30.493 0
7 49 Victoria Vigorito 00:16:39.060 0
7 Howard Gardner 5 146
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 6 Claire O'connor 00:13:22.950 6
2 24 Megan Woronko 00:14:36.176 22
3 27 Rachel Yuscavage 00:14:42.430 25
4 52 Noelle Ruane 00:16:52.996 46
5 65 Mary Moleski 00:20:05.116 a7
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Catholic XC Championships

Individual Overall Results

Varsity Girls

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 0
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 0
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32

Kirby's Race Timing

Abby Sempa
Cameron Marcinkowski
Adiya Golden

Mia Bellucci

Catie Collins
Claire O'connor
Elisa Kopiki

Kate Welby
Grace Stampien
Alex Tomaine
Destiny Andes
Tess Mcgovern
Katie Malone
Ericka Pica
Caroline Conway
Sydney Skrutski
Emma Hoats
Theresa Dutter
Claudia O'donnell
Sara Williams
Anna Bushta
Caroline Kranick
Aubrey Mcgovern
Megan Woronko
Sophia Caporusso
Anna Bellucci
Rachel Yuscavage
Gianna Calciano
Elisa Penetar
Rebecca Lucas
Gabby Zambetti
Maggie Dickson
Sammea Ricciardi

Alyssa Durant

8th 00:11:59.656
7th 00:12:18.323
8th 00:12:36.983
8th 00:12:53.840
7th 00:13:14.153
7th 00:13:22.950
7th 00:13:25.273
8th 00:13:29.566
7th 00:13:31.526
7th 00:13:35.266
7th 00:13:36.120
8th 00:13:39.196
7th 00:13:48.886
8th 00:13:52.363
8th 00:13:58.883
7th 00:14:07.156
7th 00:14:10.646
8th 00:14:14.333
8th 00:14:15.776
7th 00:14:20.213
7th 00:14:23.886
8th 00:14:29.126
8th 00:14:35.943
8th 00:14:36.176
7th 00:14:42.003
7th 00:14:42.223
8th 00:14:42.430
8th 00:14:44.143
8th 00:14:46.393
7th 00:14:47.486
7th 00:14:50.660
7th 00:14:51.280
7th 00:14:52.660
7th 00:14:56.260
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Team
All Saints Academy
Royal Cougars

Royal Cougars

Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Howard Gardner

Our Lady of Peace

Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Our Lady of Peace
LaSalle Academy
Wyoming Valley Catholic
All Saints Academy

Our Lady of Peace

All Saints Academy
Saint Clare/Saint Paul
LaSalle Academy
Wyoming Valley Catholic
All Saints Academy

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh

Our Lady of Peace
Our Lady of Peace
LaSalle Academy
LaSalle Academy

Howard Gardner

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh

Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Howard Gardner

All Saints Academy
Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Saint Clare/Saint Paul
All Saints Academy
Our Lady of Peace
LaSalle Academy

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
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35 33
36 34
37 0
38 35
39

40

41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 41
47 42
48 43
49 44
50 45
51 0
52 46
53 0
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 0
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 0
62 0
63 0
64 0
65 47
66

67

Kirby's Race Timing

Catholic XC Championships

Juliana Evans
Meghan Fitzpatrick
Katherine Pinto
Tessa Romani
Taylor Evans
Taylor Jenkins
Kalley Kovaleski
Mary Macintire
Kate Rogers

Mia Muchisky
Peyton Mcnulty
Livia Moore
Michelle Curry

Erin Buffy

Victoria Vigorito
Jordan Cicon
Kerry Mcgrath
Noelle Ruane
Jillian Foley

Alexis Stella
Cecelia Mcmullen
Maille Allardyce
Abigail Klink
Lindsey Chepalonis
Marchella Denaples
Julie Mazaleski
Madeline Mohutsky
Bianca Pigon
Alison Prushinski
Liz Price

Mary Moleski

Ella Williams

Svetlana Baron

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:14:58.156
00:14:58.356
00:15:05.596
00:15:09.846
00:15:18.700
00:15:24.696
00:15:28.450
00:15:30.976
00:15:36.680
00:15:55.743
00:16:00.973
00:16:02.846
00:16:07.353
00:16:30.493
00:16:39.060
00:16:39.703
00:16:47.926
00:16:52.996
00:17:11.860
00:17:20.250
00:17:24.730
00:17:35.170
00:17:41.736
00:17:46.733
00:18:01.946
00:18:04.303
00:18:08.153
00:18:30.216
00:18:44.726
00:19:24.330
00:20:05.116
00:27:02.163
00:28:01.666
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Varsity Girls

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
Our Lady of Peace
Wyoming Valley Catholic
Royal Cougars

Our Lady of Peace

Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Royal Cougars

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
LaSalle Academy

LaSalle Academy

Royal Cougars

Royal Cougars

All Saints Academy

Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
Royal Cougars

Saint Clare/Saint Paul
Howard Gardner

Royal Cougars

Royal Cougars

Saint Clare/Saint Paul

Our Lady of Peace

Royal Cougars

Royal Cougars

Our Lady of Peace

Royal Cougars

Wyoming Valley Catholic
Notre Dame/Msgr.McHugh
LaSalle Academy

All Saints Academy
Howard Gardner

Our Lady of Peace

Royal Cougars
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